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Description

199604290001
38521

04/29/1996
01:05:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CHIOU,
CHYAN S

17 66 Lot#:3 Book:17
Pg:66

199604290001
38571

04/29/1996
01:10:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LARRY, W
TODD

14 106 Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:106

199605280001
70711

05/28/1996
09:56:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
PRESTON
DEAN

Sec:05
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:NW

199605310001
75941

05/31/1996
10:36:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GIDDENS,
JOHN

9 111 Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:111

199605310001
76191

05/31/1996
12:28:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARKMAN,
WESLEY A

7 22 Lot#:45 Book:7
Pg:22

199606050001
81411

06/05/1996
11:08:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HAWKINS,
TIMOTHY P

Sec:02
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199607150002
25871

07/15/1996
09:05:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JENNINGS,
SEAVY F

199405200001
63621

199607160002
28871

07/16/1996
12:43:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BJURMAN,
JOHN ALLEN
JR

6 24 Lot#:58 Book:6
Pg:24

199607180002
31281

07/18/1996
09:45:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKEAND,
ROBERT
MARK

Sec:01
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199607300002
45051

07/30/1996
09:45:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
JAMES M

199607300002
45061

07/30/1996
09:45:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
JAMES M

199607300002
45821

07/30/1996
12:47:58

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARPER,
MALCHOM B
JR

19 111 Lot#:41
Book:19
Pg:111

199608130002
61681

08/13/1996
09:06:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GOOLSBY,
JOHN
WESLEY JR

199204220000
55371

199608140002
63091

08/14/1996
09:57:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FAUGHENDER
, THOMAS
RICHARD

8 51 Lot#:33 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51

199608220002
73481

08/22/1996
09:49:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HEARD,
ALFRED P

5 125 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:125



199609110002
99791

09/11/1996
11:30:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PITTS, JIMMY
R

199609180003
07591

09/18/1996
10:01:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOLSOMBACK
, DONALD N

199610020003
25791

10/02/1996
10:24:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
KENNETH
WAYNE

Sec:05
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SE NE,
AND NW NE

199610160003
45331

10/16/1996
10:39:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL, LARRY J 9 104 Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:104

199611270003
92681

11/27/1996
11:04:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS,
ANTHONY V

199611270003
93181

11/27/1996
01:11:53

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRISON,
ALEX

9 111 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:111

199611010003
64601

11/01/1996
02:17:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LASSETER,
RICK

Sec:03
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199612170004
14811

12/17/1996
10:54:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WIMBERLY,
ARTHUR N

13 99 Lot#:303
Book:13 Pg:99

199701090000
08641

01/09/1997
01:05:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER,
JOHN C

7 59 Lot#:22 Book:7
Pg:59

199701090000
08651

01/09/1997
01:05:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER,
JOHN C

7 59 Lot#:22 Book:7
Pg:59

199701160000
17441

01/16/1997
01:14:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AGEE, ERIC R
SR

12 82 Lot#:13
Book:12 Pg:82

199701160000
17451

01/16/1997
01:14:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AGEE, ERIC R
SR

12 82 Lot#:13
Book:12 Pg:82

199701220000
22041

01/22/1997
10:38:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PUGH, J
WAYNE

19 13 Lot#:25
Book:19 Pg:13

199701300000
31181

01/30/1997
01:04:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AYCOCK,
JOHN ERIC

15 87 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:87

199702200000
53411

02/20/1997
08:18:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WIMBERLY,
ARTHUR N

13 99 Lot#:303
Book:13 Pg:99


