Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199604290001 38521	04/29/1996 01:05:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHIOU, CHYAN S			17	66		Description Lot#:3 Book:1 Pg:66
199604290001 38571	04/29/1996 01:10:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LARRY, W TODD			14	106		Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:106
199605280001 70711	05/28/1996 09:56:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, PRESTON DEAN						Sec:05 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:NV
199605310001 75941	05/31/1996 10:36:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIDDENS, JOHN			9	111		Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:111
199605310001 76191	05/31/1996 12:28:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARKMAN, WESLEY A			7	22		Lot#:45 Book:7 Pg:22
199606050001 81411	06/05/1996 11:08:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAWKINS, TIMOTHY P						Sec:02 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:SW
199607150002 25871	07/15/1996 09:05:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JENNINGS, SEAVY F					199405200001 63621	
199607160002 28871	07/16/1996 12:43:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BJURMAN, JOHN ALLEN JR			6	24		Lot#:58 Book:6 Pg:24
199607180002 31281	07/18/1996 09:45:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKEAND, ROBERT MARK						Sec:01 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SV BQt:NE
199607300002 45051	07/30/1996 09:45:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, JAMES M						
199607300002 45061	07/30/1996 09:45:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, JAMES M						
199607300002 45821	07/30/1996 12:47:58	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARPER, MALCHOM B JR			19	111		Lot#:41 Book:19 Pg:111
199608130002 61681	08/13/1996 09:06:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GOOLSBY, JOHN WESLEY JR					199204220000 55371	
199608140002 63091	08/14/1996 09:57:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FAUGHENDER , THOMAS RICHARD			8	51		Lot#:33 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51
199608220002 73481	08/22/1996 09:49:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEARD, ALFRED P			5	125		Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:125

199609110002	09/11/1996	APCO	Grantor	RELEASES	PITTS, JIMMY				
99791	11:30:35	EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION			R				
199609180003 07591	09/18/1996 10:01:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLSOMBACK , DONALD N				
199610020003 25791	10/02/1996 10:24:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, KENNETH WAYNE				Sec:05 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SE NE, AND NW NE
199610160003 45331	10/16/1996 10:39:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, LARRY J		9	104	Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:104
199611270003 92681	11/27/1996 11:04:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS, ANTHONY V				
199611270003 93181	11/27/1996 01:11:53	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORRISON, ALEX		9	111	Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:111
199611010003 64601	11/01/1996 02:17:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LASSETER, RICK				Sec:03 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW
199612170004 14811	12/17/1996 10:54:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WIMBERLY, ARTHUR N		13	99	Lot#:303 Book:13 Pg:99
199701090000 08641	01/09/1997 01:05:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER, JOHN C		7	59	Lot#:22 Book:7 Pg:59
199701090000 08651	01/09/1997 01:05:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER, JOHN C		7	59	Lot#:22 Book:7 Pg:59
199701160000 17441	01/16/1997 01:14:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AGEE, ERIC R SR		12	82	Lot#:13 Book:12 Pg:82
199701160000 17451	01/16/1997 01:14:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AGEE, ERIC R SR		12	82	Lot#:13 Book:12 Pg:82
199701220000 22041	01/22/1997 10:38:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUGH, J WAYNE		19	13	Lot#:25 Book:19 Pg:13
199701300000 31181	01/30/1997 01:04:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AYCOCK, JOHN ERIC		15	87	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:87
199702200000 53411	02/20/1997 08:18:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WIMBERLY, ARTHUR N		13	99	Lot#:303 Book:13 Pg:99